
スーパー FJ 特別スポーツ走行 2024 / 11 / 30   :     

総合結果表

1 51 A 落合 蓮音 ﾌｧｰｽﾄｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞKKS-2 KK-SII DL 2'14.233 3 / 9
2 8 A 岡本 大地 FTK・ﾚｳﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ KK-SII DL 2'14.467 0.234 0.234 8 / 8
3 86 B 吉田 馨 TAKE FIRST KK-SII DL 2'14.589 0.356 0.122 4 / 9
4 58 B YUTA SUZUKI ZAP SPEED KK-S2 KK-SII DL 2'14.751 0.518 0.162 9 / 9
5 14 B 伊藤 駿 ZAPSPEED10VED RD10V DL 2'14.936 0.703 0.185 9 / 9
6 27 B 豊島 里空斗 C.S.I Racing KK-SII DL 2'15.061 0.828 0.125 6 / 8
7 56 A 迫隆眞 ﾐｽﾄ制動屋 Kﾃﾞﾝﾀﾙｵﾌｨｽ KK-SII DL 2'15.083 0.850 0.022 7 / 9
8 43 B 小田 優 Drago CORSE TAKE KK-SII DL 2'15.096 0.863 0.013 8 / 8
9 38 A 田上 蒼竜 Hobbybase&ZAPSPEED KK-SII DL 2'15.219 0.986 0.123 7 / 8
10 48 B 松原 将也 ZAP MARUTOKU 10VED RD10V DL 2'15.302 1.069 0.083 7 / 9
11 18 B 鈴木 七瀬 FORM with 雅企画 KK-SII DL 2'15.435 1.202 0.133 7 / 9
12 31 A 加納 康雅 ｲｰｸﾞﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ KK-SII DL 2'15.532 1.299 0.097 7 / 8
13 44 A 宮園 拓真 ABBEY RACING KK-SII DL 2'15.769 1.536 0.237 7 / 8
14 54 B 中村 ﾌﾞﾝｽｰﾑ ﾌｧｰｽﾄｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ10V RD10V DL 2'15.823 1.590 0.054 9 / 9
15 7 B 松井 啓人 FTK ﾚｳﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ KK-SII DL 2'15.832 1.599 0.009 6 / 8
16 88 B 八巻 渉 中日本自動車短期大学MSE学科KK-SⅡ KK-SII DL 2'15.840 1.607 0.008 8 / 8
17 36 B 畔柳 拓武 ｲｰｸﾞﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ KK-SII DL 2'15.843 1.610 0.003 6 / 8
18 6 A 渡会 太一 FTK ﾚｳﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ KK-SII DL 2'15.939 1.706 0.096 8 / 9
19 10 A 杉田 悠真 LAPS with REV RACING KK-SII DL 2'15.949 1.716 0.010 6 / 7
20 34 B 藤井 翔大 DragoCORSEｽｶﾗｼｯﾌﾟ KK-SII DL 2'15.959 1.726 0.010 6 / 9
21 52 B 津田 充輝 ﾌｧｰｽﾄｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞKK-SⅡ KK-SII DL 2'15.966 1.733 0.007 8 / 9
22 3 A 三浦 柚貴 ﾚｳﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ with LAPS KK-SII DL 2'16.125 1.892 0.159 8 / 8
23 22 A 酒井 翔太 ﾌｧｰｽﾄｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ KK-SⅡ KK-SII DL 2'16.171 1.938 0.046 4 / 5
24 1 B 元山 泰成 ECOTEH KK-SII DL 2'16.182 1.949 0.011 5 / 8
25 80 A 角間 光起 群馬ﾄﾖﾍﾟｯﾄTeam RiNoA ED KK-SII DL 2'16.197 1.964 0.015 8 / 9
26 33 A 磐上 隼斗 ｱﾙﾋﾞﾚｯｸｽ･富士吟景withGIA KK-SII DL 2'16.254 2.021 0.057 9 / 9
27 55 A 板倉 慎哉 AMORE TOKYO☆表参道☆KKSⅡ MYST DL 2'16.371 2.138 0.117 9 / 9
28 2 B 吉田 紘大 ATEAM Buzz Racing KKS2 KK-SII DL 2'16.408 2.175 0.037 6 / 9
29 82 A 大川 烈弥 群馬ﾄﾖﾍﾟｯﾄTeam RiNoA ED KK-SII DL 2'16.432 2.199 0.024 9 / 9
30 15 A 永原 蒼翔 ﾋﾟｯﾄﾜｰｸながはら/MYST KK-SII DL 2'16.438 2.205 0.006 9 / 9
31 61 A 箕浦 稜己 MYST制動屋KK-SⅡ KK-SII DL 2'16.555 2.322 0.117 9 / 9
32 79 B 三瓶 旭 中日本自動車短期大学MSE学科KK-SⅡ KK-SII DL 2'16.564 2.331 0.009 9 / 9
33 47 G 1 B 山根 一人 光精工 TK-Sport MYST KK-SII DL 2'16.649 2.416 0.085 9 / 9
34 11 A 梅本 幸汰 Rn-sports制動屋KK-S2 KK-SII DL 2'16.651 2.418 0.002 8 / 9
35 57 A 東 慎之介 ｻﾝｾﾙﾓ MYST/ORM KK-SII DL 2'16.863 2.630 0.212 8 / 9
36 99 B Aki Jitranuwath ATEAM Buzz Racing KKS2 KK-SII DL 2'16.930 2.697 0.067 5 / 7
37 71 B 宮本 颯斗 leprix sport KKS-Ⅱ KK-SII DL 2'16.935 2.702 0.005 6 / 8
38 21 A 森田 真心 ｴﾑﾀｽ/MYST KK-SII DL 2'17.100 2.867 0.165 9 / 9
39 78 A 小田部 憲幸 ﾌｫｰｽﾘﾝｸ 銀座鮨あらい ZAP ED KK-SII DL 2'17.257 3.024 0.157 8 / 9
40 17 G 2 A 中嶋 匠 AVIATOR A ONE KK-SII DL 2'17.663 3.430 0.406 9 / 9
41 9 G 3 A 上吹越 哲也 FTK･ﾚｳﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ KK-SII DL 2'18.675 4.442 1.012 8 / 9
42 37 B 阪本 一世 免許とるなら大阪ｻﾔﾏ@EAGLE KK-SII DL 2'18.766 4.533 0.091 8 / 8
43 4 G 4 A 古里 拓 FLEET REV KK-SⅡ KK-SII DL 2'19.172 4.939 0.406 8 / 8
44 16 B 地崎 壱星 ﾚﾌﾟﾘｽﾎﾟｰﾂ kks II KK-SII DL 2'20.041 5.808 0.869 7 / 8
45 72 A 久保 直也 だｰはまﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞAQUA-DL west07j DL 2'21.210 6.977 1.169 8 / 9
46 89 G 5 A 高橋裕和 ｲﾜﾓﾄﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ★teamﾀｶﾊｼ KK-SII DL 2'22.845 8.612 1.635 6 / 8
47 98 G 6 B JUN BlueStyle･APR鹿児島ER2C KK-SII DL 2'23.598 9.365 0.753 7 / 8
48 19 G 7 B 大隈 雄策 ﾐｼﾏﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｵｶﾞﾃｯｸ kks-Ⅱ KK-SII DL 2'23.692 9.459 0.094 8 / 8
49 39 G 8 B 大貫 直実 Grade1･AutoLet･F109 F109 DL 2'26.353 12.120 2.661 5 / 8
50 42 G 9 A 大枝 博幸 EDAﾃｸﾉKKSｰ2 KK-SII DL 2'29.177 14.944 2.824 7 / 8
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